
AGENDA
Drainage District 22 Completion Hearing 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 11:00 AM 

Large Conference Room, Lower Level of Courthouse 

This meeting will be open to the public for in-person attendance and also via conference 
call/online.

 You may call at 11:00 am to access the meeting by following the instructions below:

To access the meeting call: 1-(312)-626-6799, when prompted enter meeting
ID code: 820 7567 2007

You can also access the meeting online at: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82075672007

Open Meeting

Approve Agenda

Introductions/Attendance

Open Public Hearing

Verify Publication
Published in the Times Citizen on August 26, 2020.  

Explanation Of Project

DD 22 - 8712 - FINAL COMPLETION REPORT.PDF

Written Or Verbal Comments/Discussion

Damage Claims

Close Public Hearing

Possible Action
Approve Completion of Project
Approve Final Pay Estimate
Approve Damage Claims 

Other Business

Adjourn Meeting
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2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

https://www.hardincountyia.gov/Admin/AgendaCenter/Agenda/Edit/1771?categoryID=4
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/5850?fileID=4337
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/d91cd899-6593-428f-b949-36ff0b47d012



